
Team

No.

Team

Name Name Email Phone

1 For Betty & Pep Julie Hemeon juliehemeon@gmail.com 860.207.4879

1 For Betty & Pep Nick Hemeon njhemeon@yahoo.com 860.771.1659

2 The Husky Byrds Ken Greene greene0508@gmail.com 860-377-8325

2 The Husky Byrds Bill Sabourin wfsabourin@msn.com 860-481-2521

3 Peg 'em if you got 'em William Gadbois Bill7@usa.com 508-963-2713

3 Peg 'em if you got 'em Carl Manning Carlfmanning@gmail.com 860-526-3637

4 The Geezers Marshall Eaton MEaton1952@icloud.com 860-428-3651

4 The Geezers Warren Knisbaum renraw@aol.com 860-208-8496

5 Whisker Warriors Kathy Schwab dsks392@charter.net 860-428-5165

5 Whisker Warriors Doug Schwab dsks392@charter.net 860-305-8162

6 Scratch and Claw Maria Greene mgreene0414@gmail.com 860-377-9329

6 Scratch and Claw Raymond Vigeant RJVigeant@snet.net 860-774-5228
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